LEIS OIL SERVICES

111 East Mary e Yates Center, Kansas 66783 ¢ (620) 625-3676

Operator License #: 9267

APl #: 15-003-25495-00-00

Operator: JRC Oil Company, Inc.

Lease: Bandy

Address: PO Box 426 Garnett, KS 66032 Well #: BK-20
Phone: (785) 448-8112 Spud Date: 5/29/12 Completed: 5/30/12
Contractor License: 32079 Location: NW-SW-SE-SE of 32-20S-21E
T.D.: 822 T.D. of Pipe: 818 495 FeetFrom South
Surface Pipe Size: 7 Depth: 21’ 1242 FeetFrom  East
Kind of Well: Oil County: Anderson
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
2 Soil 0 2 52 Qil Sand/bld/odor 592 644
4 Clay 2 6 103 Shale 644 747
26 Shale 6 32 10 Oil Sand 747 757
27 Lime 32 59 1 Coal 757 758
21 Shale 59 80 64 Shale 758 822
7 Lime 80 87
18 Shale 87 105
17 Lime 105 122
12 Shale 122 134
8 Lime 134 142
6 Shale 142 148
37 Lime 148 185
7 Shale 185 192
27 Lime 192 219
4 Shale 219 223
12 Lime 223 235 T.D. 822
169 Shale 235 404 T.D. of Pipe 818
3 Lime 404 407
9 Shale 407 416
2 Lime 416 418
5 Shale 418 423
9 Lime 423 432
48 Shale 432 480
16 Lime 480 496
8 Shale 496 504
3 Lime 504 507
25 Shale 507 532
6 Lime 532 538
54 Shale 538 592




